Name

Alexander Leaney
Alyssa Adams
Antoinette Slaughter
Braden Morrison
Candace Asberry
Deborah Plascencia
James Knight

Jenni Wheeler
Jennifer Arndt
Makenna Perkins

Department

Tax Assessor

Sheriff's Office

Tax Assessor

Jail Operations

County Court at Law Clerks
Court Collections

Road & Bridge Maintenance
County Clerk

County Clerk

Fusion Center

Dept #
3101
5001
3101
5030
0820
0822
7501
0801
0801
5060

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

March 27, 2023

Title

Vehicle Registration Clerk PT
Crim Justice Info Spec
Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Detention Officer

Deputy County Clerk I
Collections Clerk

Traffic Maint Tech

Deputy County Clerk II

Lead Clerk

Research Specialist-HS Grant

Salary
$15.70/HR
$ 37,770
$ 32,675
$ 47,690
$ 37,770
$ 37,770
$ 40,832
$ 40,832
$ 48,049
$ 37,770

Grade
530
532
530
551
532
532
533
533
535
532

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
3/27/2023
4/3/2023
3/27/2023
4/3/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/27/2023
4/3/2023

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire
HR Preapproval



